Programme Group 6: ,, Biofuels and Biofarm”

Teachers:

Chemistry teacher:  Malgorzata Syrokosz
interpreter: Anna, Paulina Syrokosz

29.05.2011 - Sunday

7.30-8.30
9.00

10.00
14.00
15.00
18.00
19.30

breakfast

lecture - dr Malgorzata Bereza from the National Research Institute of Animal
Production in Grodziec Slaski

trip to Gorki Wielkie to “Bread Lodge”

lunch

sightseeing trip around Cieszyn

dinner

integration evening

30.05.2011 - Monday

7.30-8.30
8.30-15.00

15.30
18.30
19.00

breakfast

classes organised by the National Research Institute of Animal Production in
Grodziec Slaski

lunch

dinner

sports competitions

31.05.2011 - Tuesday

7.30-8.30
8.30-15.00

15.30
16.00-17.30
18.30

breakfast

classes organised by the National Research Institute of Animal Production in
Grodziec Slaski

lunch

analyzing data and preparing presentations

dinner

1.06.2011 - Wednesday

7.30-8.30
8.30-12.00
13.00

14.00

18.00
19.00-22.00

breakfast

analyzing data and preparing presentations
lunch

Closing Ceremony

dinner

Disco



